
S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 M.R.NAGAR E.B. 6.05AM

2 SHARMA NAGAR 6.10AM

3 MOOLAKADAI 6.15AM

4 PERAMBUR (RLY STATION BACKSIDE) 6.25AM

5 JAMALIA 6.28AM

6 OTTEARI 6.30AM

7 AYANAVARAM (SIGNAL) 6.33AM

8 KELLYS (BUS STAND) 6.38AM

9 PURASAIWALKAM TANK 6.45AM

10 DASHAPRAKASH 6.48AM

11 EGMORE 6.50AM

12 PUDUPET 6.55AM

13 L.I.C. (BUS STAND) 6.57AM

14 THOUSANT LIGHT 6.58AM

15 ROYAPETTAH 7.00AM

16 DMS 7.05AM

17 THENAPET(APPOLO) 7.10AM

18 MADHYA KAILASH - OMR - AVIT 7.15AM

19 PALAVAKKAM 7.25AM

20 VETTUVAKKANI 7.26AM

21 INJAMBAKKAM 7.28AM

22 MAHABALIPURAM 8.15AM

23 AVIT 8.30AM

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : PERUMBUR                                               ROUTE NO : 01

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr. KAMAL Accounts / Admin

CONTACT NO:- 9710468559 



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 AVADI 6:20 AM

2 THIRUMULLAIVOYAL 6:25 AM

3 AMBATTUR O.T 6:30 AM

4 AMBATTUR ESTATE 6:40 AM

5 PADI ( LUCAS BRIDGE ) 6:45 AM

6 THIRUMANGALAM 6:48 AM

7 ROHINI THEATER 6:50 AM

8 CMBT (FLYOVER) 6:52 AM

9 NERKUNDRAM 6:55 AM

10 MADURAVOYAL BYPASS 7:00 AM

11 PORUR TOLL GATE 7:10 AM

12 PERUNGALATUR 7:35 AM

13 KANDIGAI 7:45 AM

14 AVIT 8:30 AM

AVIT 8:30 AM

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr J Senthil Asst Prof. - II/Mech  

CONTACT NO.  9940242566

Mr Selvam Asst Prof. - II/ECE

Contact No.  8122534768

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

ROUTE : AVADI                                                                    ROUTE NO : 08

BUS CO-ORDINATOR



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 MUDICHUR 6:50 AM

2 VANDALUR 7:20 AM

3 URAPPAKAM 7:25 AM

4 GUDUVANCHERRY 7:35 AM

5 NELLIKUPPAM 7:55 AM

6 CHENNAI PATTNAM 8:00 AM

7 MADAYATHUR 8:05 AM

8 THIRUPORUR 8:18 AM

9 THANDALAM 8:23 AM

AVIT 8:30 AM

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : MUDICHUR                                                      ROUTE NO : 05

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr. N.P. GOPINATH. Asst.prof. / EEE

CONTACT NO. 8056015735

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 NANDAMBAKKAM 5:50 AM

2 K K NAGAR DEPOT 6:05 AM

3 UDHAYAM 6:10 AM

4 POWER HOUSE 6:15 AM

5 SEKAR EMPORIUM 6:17 AM

6 USMAN ROAD 6:25 AM

7 SAIDAPET 6:32 AM

8 VELACHERY CHECKPOST 6:40 AM

9 GURUNAK COLLEGE 6:43 AM

10 MURUGAN KALYANAMANDAPAM 6:45 AM

11 VIJAYANAGAR BUS STAND 6:50 AM

12 TANSI NAGAR 6:55 AM

13 BABY NAGAR 6:57 AM

14 PERUNGUDI 7:05 AM

15 THORAIPAKKAM 7:12 AM

16 JAIN COLLEGE 7:15 AM

17 KARAPAKKAM 7:25 AM

18 SOLINGANALLUR AAVIN 7:35 AM

19 PONNIYAMMAN KOVIL 7:40 AM

20 KUMARAN NAGAR 7:45 AM

21 NAVALLUR 7:50 AM

22 PADUR 8:00 AM

23 AVIT 8:30 AM

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE: KODAMBAKKAM                                                 ROUTE NO : 04

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr.PRAKASH Asst.prof.-II / EEE

CONTACT NO. 9943183282

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 POTHERRI 7:15 AM

2 KATTAKULATHUR 7:20 AM

3 M.M.NAGAR 7:25 AM

4 KELLAKARANAI 7:30 AM

5 SINGAPERRUMAL KOIL 7:33 AM

6 THIRUTHERI 7:35 AM

7 CHENGALPATTU NEW BUS STAND 7:45 AM

8 CHENGALPET VALLAM 7:48 AM

9 THIRUPORUR KOOT ROAD 7:50 AM

10 NENMELLI 7:55 AM

11 PULLERIMEDU 8:00 AM

12 TEACHERS NAGAR 8:05 AM

13 TKM BUS STAND 8:08 AM

14 BAJANAI KOVIL 8:10 AM

AVIT 8:30 AM

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : POTHERRI                                                           ROUTE NO : 09

CONTACT NO.  9444714875

Mr Subbiah Asst Prof.-II / ECE

CONTACT NO: 9159044390

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr Thiyagarajan Asst Prof.- II / Mech

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 COLLECTOR OFFICE 6.40AM

2 KANCHIPURAM BUS STAND 6.45AM

3 MOONGIL MANDABAM 6.47AM

4 REGASAMY KULAM 6.49AM

5 POLICE STATION 6.52AM

6 PERIYAR NAGAR 6.58AM

7 KEELOTTIVAKKAM / VENGUDI 7.10AM

8 WALAJABAD 7.15AM

9 THIMMAVARAM 7.35AM

10 CHENGALPET OLD BUS STAND 7.40AM

11 CHENGALPET NEW BUS STAND 7.42 AM

12 CHENGALPET - RATTNAGUNARU 7.45AM

13 THRUKAZHUKUNDRAM BYBASS 8.05AM

14 KOTHIMANGALAM 8.10AM

15 PULIYUR 8.12 AM

16 ECHOOR 8.15 AM

17 AVIT 8.30AM

Mr. KUMARAN ASST.PROF./ MECH

CONTACT NO. 9445242621

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE: KANCHEEPURAM                                               ROUTE NO : 11

BUS CO-ORDINATOR



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 AJAX 6:00 AM

2 THIRUVOTTIYUR 6:05 AM

3 THERADI 6:10 AM

4 RAJAKADAI 6:15 AM

5 ROYAPURAM 6:20 AM

6 THAMBUCHETTY ST. / STANLY HOSPITAL 6:35 AM

7 KANNAGI STATUE 6:50 AM

8 V.HOUSE 6:55 AM

9 SANTHOME MRC 7:00 AM

10 CUTTUREY ROAD 7:05 AM

11 MANDAVELI 7:10 AM

12 ADYAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 7:17 AM

13 PALAVAKKAM 7:25 AM

14 NEELANKARI 7:30 AM

15 VETUVANKANI 7:32 AM

16 INJAMBAKKAM 7:35 AM

17 MGM 7:45 AM

18 KOVALAM 7:55 AM

19 THIRUVADANTHAI 8:00 AM

20 MAHAPULIPURAM 8:20 AM

AVIT 8:30 AM

ROUTE: THIRUVOTTIYUR                                                     ROUTE NO : 06

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mr. M. SARAVANAN Asst. Prof. / Mech

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

CONTACT NO. 9841906722

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 PAMMAL-IRATTAIPILLAIYAR KOIL 6:50 AM

2 PALLAVARAM 7:00 AM

3 CHROMPET 7:05 AM

4 SANITORIUM 7:10 AM

5 AIR FORCE 7:12 AM

6 SEALIYUR 7:15 AM

7 CAMP ROAD 7:20 AM

8 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR 7:23 AM

9 KAMARAJAPURAM 7:27 AM

10 SANTHOSHPURAM 7:28 AM

11 VIJAYANAGARAM 7:30 AM

12 VERABATHIRAN NAGAR 7:40 AM

13 PRINCE COLLEGE 7:50 AM

14 MAMBAKKAM 7:55 AM

15 AVIT 8:30 AM

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Dr.M. PRABHAHAR  Asso. Prof/ Mech 

CONTACT NO.  9444310236

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : PORUR                                                              ROUTE NO : 02



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 TRADE CENTER 6.40 AM

2 GUINDY 7.00 AM

3 HAAZARGANA 7.02 AM

4 PALAVANTHANGAL 7.10 AM

5 NANGANALLUR 7.12 AM

6 VANAMPET 7.15 AM

7 MADIPAKKAM 7.20 AM

8 KEEZHIKATTALAI 7.23 AM

9 KOILAMBAKKAM 7.28 AM

10 MEDAVAKKAM 7.40 AM

11 MAMBAKKAM 7.55 AM

12 KELAMBAKKAM 8.10 AM

13 VIJAYASANTHI 8.15 AM

14 DUGAR 8.20 AM

15 THIRUPORUR 8.22 AM

16 AVIT 8.30 AM

Mrs. Mohanapriya Asst Prof. - II / ECE

CONTACT NO. 9962169292

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : RAMAPURAM                                                    ROUTE NO : 12

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

BUS CO-ORDINATOR



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 ALAMPARAI KOTTAI 6:40 AM

2 KADAPAKKAM 6:45 AM

3 KADAPAKKAM ECR 6:55 AM

4 G.D.KUPPAM 7:05 AM

5 VILAMBUR 7:10 AM

6 PANNAIYUR 7:15 AM

7 OTHIYOOR 7:20 AM

8 KOOVATHUR 7:40 AM

9 ADAIYALACHERRY 7:45 AM

10 PUDUPATTNAM 7:55 AM

11 KALPAKKAM 8:00 AM

12 SADRAS 8:04 AM

13 KALPAKKAM POWER PLANT 8:08 AM

14 VENGAMBAKKAM 8:12 AM

AVIT 8:30 AM

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mrs.SUGANTHI J. EEE / ASST. PROF.

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : KADAPAKKAM                                                            ROUTE NO : 15

CONTACT NO. 9791747069



S NO PICKUP POINT PICKUP TIME

1 THIRUKALUKUNDRAM,  BUS STOP 7.30 AM

2 BAJANAI KOVIL STOP 7.35 AM

3 ANUPURAM 7.45 AM

4 VENGAPAKKAM, TAMIL NADU 7.50 AM

5 PUPATTENAM GATE 7.57 AM

6 D.A.E HOSPITAL 8.00 AM

7 SADRAS FISH MARKET 8.05 AM

8 ROUNTANA 8.10 AM

9 VENGAPAKKAM, TAMIL NADU 8.15 AM

10 POONJERI 8.27AM

11 AVIT 8.30 AM

AARUPADAI VEEDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PAIYANOOR.

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

    ACADEMIC YEAR: 2018 - 2019 

ROUTE : KALPAKKAM                                                           ROUTE NO : 09

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH FOUNDATION

BUS CO-ORDINATOR

Mrs.SUGANTHI J. EEE / ASST. PROF.

CONTACT NO. 9791747069


